2019-10-02

Pracownicy pedagogiczni

Petnozatrudnieni

. Nazwisko i imie
Adamski Robert
Antosiewicz Katarzyna
Biernacka Anna

Cata Ewa

Cata Ireneusz
Chojnowska Joanna
Cieslinska Matgorzata
Czwarna Ewa
Domanska Marta

. Dychto Renata

. Dzitowska Bozena

. Dzitowski Robert

. Fordubinski Michat

. Goliasz Marek

. Goszczynski Robert

. Gruszkowska Justyna
. Grzelak Anna

. Janiszewska Anna

. Jarosiewicz Krzysztof
. Jaworska Magdalena
. Kasprzykowski Adam
. Kazmierczak Ewa

. Kmiecinska Karina

. Koper Zofia

. Koperska Ewa

. Kowalski Stawomir

. Kownacka-Czyz Olga
. Krupinska Barbara

. Lewandowska lwona
. Lubelski Tomasz

. tepkowska Wioletta
. Maraszek Zbigniew

. Marciszewska Joanna
. Michalska Mariola
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
. Zielinska Edyta
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Myszynhska Katarzyna
Nowakowska Edyta
Piotrowska Bogumita
Rutkowska Jolanta
Sarzalska Justyna
Sawczuk-Gotaszewska B.
Socik Agnieszka
Socik Marcin
Stroiwas Elzbieta
Szmitko Elzbieta
Urbanska Dorota
Wasilewski Radostaw
Zakrzewska Iwona

Niepetnozatrudnieni

. Nazwisko i imie

Antosik Agnieszka
Bozykowska Maria
Buczynski Ryszard
Cieslinska Anna
Gatkiewicz Jacek
Gizinska Ewa
Kacprowski Mateusz
Kirsz Marta
Kownacka Barbara

. Maciejewska Barbara

. Melzacka Renata

. Natecz Jan

. Piasecka -Zielinska K.
. Politowski Marcin

. Pydynowska Grazyna

. Rapusta Danuta

. Szymanski Rafat

. Wojciechowska Jolanta



